33,55,625/- is due and payable
by you under the Loan Account No.
TCHHL036 3000100131408 and an
amount of Rs. 94,556/- is due and

payable by you under the Loan
Account No.

TCHIN0363000100139284 i.e.
Totaling to Rs. 34,50,181/-

---------07-06-2023

Rs.
37,00,000/-

(Rupees
Thirty Seven
Lakh Only)

Rs.
3,70,000/-
(Rupees

Three Lakh
Seventy

Thousand
Only)

Physical

2.

TCHHF03
63000100

071628

Mr. Gurinder Pal Singh
S/o Mr. Pardhan Singh,

Mrs. Paramjit Kaur
W/o Mr. Gurinder Pal Singh

Rs. 14,52,603/- (Rupees
Fourteen Lakh Fifty Two
Thousand Six Hundred

Three Only) --- 21-05-2024

Rs. 56,25,000/-
(Rupees Fifty Six Lakh
Twenty Five Thousand

Only)

Rs. 5,62,500/-
(Rupees Five Lakh
Sixty Two Thousand
Five Hundred Only)

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All Piece & Parcels of Residential Plot No. 40, Admeasuring 250 Sq. Yards,
Comprised in Khasra No. 20//4, 20//15/3, 21//11/2, 20//5, 7,6, 15/1, 21//1, 10, 11//1, 20//14, 15/2, Khatta No. 634/679, 527/565,

[...]

49,14,009/- is due and payable by you
under the Loan Account No.

TCHHF0349000100072637 and an amount
of Rs. 28,97,031/- is due and payable by you

under the Loan Account No.
TCHHF0349000100072847 i.e. totaling to

Rs. 78,11,040 ----------21-05-2024

Rs.
94,50,000/-

(Rupees Ninety
Four Lakh Fifty

Thousand Only)

Rs.
9,45,000/-

(Rupees Nine
Lakh Forty Five

Thousand
Only)

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All that Piece & Parcels of Commercial Unit/Office bearing No. 209, On Second
Floor of Commercial Complex known as Unicity Business Park, Having Covered Area Admeasuring 1360 Sq. Ft. and Super Area

[...]

Rs. 4,99,179 /- is due and payable by
you under Loan Account No.

TCHHF0363000100069983 and an
Amount of Rs. 23,35,329 /- is due and

payable by you under Loan Account No.
TCHHF0363000100007732 i.e. totaling

to Rs. 28,34,508 /- ---- 14-12-2022

Rs.
25,00,000/-

(Rupees Twenty
Five Lakh Only)

Rs.
2,50,000/-

(Rupees Two
Lakh Fifty
Thousand

Only)

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All piece & parcels of Residential Plot, Admeasuring 57.22 Sq. Yds., Comprised
in Khata No. 314/329, Khasra No. 42//11, As per Jamabandi 2002-03, Situated at Preet Vihar, Near Tarsem Colony, Mauja Jassian,

[...]

o f t h e i mmo v a b l e
property house No. 21,
Ward No. 12, Gali No. 4,
Dayanand Colony, Hisar
with inMc Limit TehsilAnd
District Hisar-125001.
Name of the Mortgagor:
Smt. Raj Rani W/o Sh.
Surender Kumar

1. 23.10.2024
2.Symbolic Possession
3. 29.12.2023
4.Rs.7,87,411.11/-(Rupees Seven
Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Four
Hundred Eleven and Eleven Paisa
Only) due and payable as of
22.10.2024 with applicable interest
from23.10.2024 until payment in full.

Details of The
Immovable Property

1. Date of Possession
2. Type of Possession
3. Demand Notice Date
4. Amount due in Rs.

Place: